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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДОЛИНОВ Е СВЕ V5 V5  0  4  4  2 0.333 -6 20 5
АЛЕКСЕЕВ СВЕ  3 V5  0  3  2  0 0.167 -13 13 6
БЕРЕЗЮК Ив СВЕ  3  1  0  1  0  0 0.000 -25 5 7
ГЕГЕЧКОРИ СВЕ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 23 30 1
ПАРХОМЕН ХМА V5 V5 V5  1  1  0 0.500 -6 17 4
ГРИГОРЬЕВ ТЮМ V5 V5 V5  2 V5  3 0.667 8 25 3
МОСКАЛЕВ СВЕ V5 V5 V5  4 V5 V5 0.833 19 29 2

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОНДАРЕВ ХМА  0 V4 V5 V5 V5  4 0.667 7 23 3
НОСКОВ Ива СВЕ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 26 30 1
ХАВИН Дани СВЕ  3  3 V5 V4 V5 V5 0.667 8 25 2
МАСЛОВ Гл СВЕ  1  1  1 V5 V5 V5 0.500 -2 18 4
ГЛАДКИХ М СВЕ  2  0  3  1 V5  4 0.167 -11 15 6
ЛОМОНОСО СВЕ  0  0  4  4  2 V5 0.167 -11 15 6
КОРОТАШ И СВЕ V5  0  0  0 V5  1 0.333 -17 11 5

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАСЛОВ Да ТЮМ  3 V5  1 V5 V5 0.600 6 19 3
ЮРОВ Андре СВЕ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 14 25 1
ПРОВОРОВ СВЕ  1  0  0 V5  3 0.200 -14 9 6
ЧЕРЕВКО Ев СВЕ V5  4 V5 V5 V5 0.800 17 24 2
ЛАЗАРЕВ М СВЕ  1  2  3  0 V5 0.200 -12 11 5
ГОНЧАРОВ СВЕ  1  2 V5  1  3 0.200 -11 12 4

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЩЕРБАКОВ СВЕ V4 V5  2  3  2 0.400 -2 16 4
ЖИДКИХ Ал СВЕ  3 V5  2  2  2 0.200 -3 14 5
ДЕВЯТИЛОВ СВЕ  0  0  0  0  1 0.000 -24 1 6
КУЗНЕЦОВ ТЮМ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 15 25 1
ЛОГВИНОВ СВЕ V5 V5 V5  4 V5 0.800 13 24 2
КРЮКОВ Ил СВЕ V5 V3 V5  2  1 0.600 1 16 3

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАПУСТИН СВЕ V5  4 V5  3 V5 0.600 9 22 3
ШАЙДУРОВ СВЕ  1  3 V5  2 V5 0.400 -2 16 4
СЕМЕНЮК СВЕ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 14 25 1
КИЛИН Арте ХМА  2  2  1  0 V5 0.200 -10 10 5
ОВЧИННИК СВЕ V5 V5  3 V5 V5 0.800 13 23 2
НОВИКОВ Е СВЕ  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -24 1 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 НОСКОВ Иван СВЕ 1.000 26 30 квалифицирован
2 ГЕГЕЧКОРИ Гиви СВЕ 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован
3 КУЗНЕЦОВ Егор ТЮМ 1.000 15 25 квалифицирован
4 СЕМЕНЮК Андрей СВЕ 1.000 14 25 квалифицирован
4 ЮРОВ Андрей СВЕ 1.000 14 25 квалифицирован
6 МОСКАЛЕВ Михаил СВЕ 0.833 19 29 квалифицирован
7 ЧЕРЕВКО Евгений СВЕ 0.800 17 24 квалифицирован
8 ЛОГВИНОВ Иван СВЕ 0.800 13 24 квалифицирован
9 ОВЧИННИКОВ Максим СВЕ 0.800 13 23 квалифицирован

10 ГРИГОРЬЕВ Иван ТЮМ 0.667 8 25 квалифицирован
10 ХАВИН Даниил СВЕ 0.667 8 25 квалифицирован
12 БОНДАРЕВ Василий ХМА 0.667 7 23 квалифицирован
13 КАПУСТИН Кирилл СВЕ 0.600 9 22 квалифицирован
14 МАСЛОВ Данил ТЮМ 0.600 6 19 квалифицирован
15 КРЮКОВ Илья СВЕ 0.600 1 16 квалифицирован
16 МАСЛОВ Глеб СВЕ 0.500 -2 18 квалифицирован
17 ПАРХОМЕНКО Григорий ХМА 0.500 -6 17 квалифицирован
18 ШАЙДУРОВ Никита СВЕ 0.400 -2 16 квалифицирован
18 ЩЕРБАКОВ Даниил СВЕ 0.400 -2 16 квалифицирован
20 ДОЛИНОВ Евгений СВЕ 0.333 -6 20 квалифицирован
21 КОРОТАШ Иван СВЕ 0.333 -17 11 квалифицирован
22 ЖИДКИХ Александр СВЕ 0.200 -3 14 квалифицирован
23 КИЛИН Артем ХМА 0.200 -10 10 квалифицирован
24 ГОНЧАРОВ Павел СВЕ 0.200 -11 12 квалифицирован
25 ЛАЗАРЕВ Микаил СВЕ 0.200 -12 11 квалифицирован
26 ПРОВОРОВ Владислав СВЕ 0.200 -14 9 квалифицирован
27 ГЛАДКИХ Максим СВЕ 0.167 -11 15 квалифицирован
27 ЛОМОНОСОВ Егор СВЕ 0.167 -11 15 квалифицирован
29 АЛЕКСЕЕВ Эдуард СВЕ 0.167 -13 13 квалифицирован
30 ДЕВЯТИЛОВ Владислав СВЕ 0.000 -24 1 квалифицирован
30 НОВИКОВ Евгений СВЕ 0.000 -24 1 квалифицирован
32 БЕРЕЗЮК Иван СВЕ 0.000 -25 5 квалифицирован
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